
Main Car Model

2
- Daihatsu Move
- Honda N-Box 
or Similar

2 1 2

Capacity

Passangers
(Maximum)

Passangers + Baggage

Passangers Or

or

Large Size
(28”)

Small Size
(17”)

All Area

Hokkaido

2,040 THB

2,750 THB

4,030 THB

5,210 THB

6,030 THB

7,660 THB

8,020 THB

10,130 THB

10,020 THB

12,590 THB


